
Gluerangutan
Gluerangutan is some sticky island dank. 
This Indica-Hybrid is a Harambe backcross 
with sour orange rind nose and a fresh 
mountain pine finish.

CNB-03802916

CNB-03803727

Not Listed

CNB-03802275

CNB-03804243

CNB-03804403

FORMAT AGLC CNB

1042464

Not Listed

1039841

Not Listed

1042498

Not Listed

BC SKU

37460

41766

43025

37366

41769

43026

MB ID

3.5g Dry Flower 

7g  Dry Flower

2 x 0.5g Pre Rolls

3x 0.5g Pre Rolls

7x 0.5g Pre Rolls

1g Live Rosin

Harambe BX (OG Kush x GG4 x Hash Plant) HYBRID

Terpene Profile

Pairs with
Board game nights, small gatherings with 
friends around a campfire, and video games.

Aroma
Orange, Pine, Fuel

THC Flower
THC Pre-Rolls
CBG

18 - 24%
17 - 23%
0 - 3%

LIVING SOILORGANIC

β-Caryophyllene

Limonene

Pinene

HumuleneOther

Other info to include:

Sustainably Grown | Hang Dried | Hand Trimmed

Uplifting Energizing Calm wind down

goodbudsorganic.com      @goodbudsorganic      Salt Spring Island, BC

BC BUD. BEST BUD.

saltspring island

25%
10%

11%

21%
33%


